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Attendance 
 

Name Institution E-mail 
Sherry Flint-Garcia USDA-ARS Columbia MO flint-garcia@missouri.edu 
Rich Pratt OSU   Wooster OH pratt.3@osu.edu 
Eric Riedeman UW Madison riedeman@wisc.edu 
Juthaporn Khampila Khon Kaen University, Thailand jutha_@hotmail.com 
Michael Gerau Univ of Missouri – Columbia mjgf36@mizzou.edu 
Dana Bush Univ of Missouri – Columbia dlw3f9@mizzou.edu 
Tim Gustafson UW Madison tjgustafson@wisc.edu 
Jared Zyskowski UW Madison zyskowski@wisc.edu 
Fritz Lougin University of Hohenheim flougin@uni-hohenheim.de 
Andrew Burt University of Guelph aburt@uoguelph.ca 
Matthew Smid University of Guelph msmid@uoguelph.ca 
Andrea Chambers University of Guelph aarmst03@uoguelph.ca 
Travis Coleman University of Guelph tcoleman@uoguelph.ca 
Ntjapa Lebaka UW Madison lebaka@wisc.edu 
Narasimham Upadyayula University of Illinois upadyayu@uiuc.edu 
Ines Carvalho University of Porto, Portugal inesc@uiuc.edu 
David Kendra USDA-ARS, Peoria, IL david.kendra@ars.usda.gov 
Bill Tracy UW Madison wftracy@wisc.edu 
Joana Novais University of Illinois jnovais@uiuc.edu 
Walter Goldstein Michael Fields Ag. Institute wgoldstein@michaelfieldsaginst.org 
Paul Scott USDA-ARS (Ames IA) pscott@iastate.edu 
Robyn Stevens Univ of IL Urbana allschei@uiuc.edu 
Martin Bohn Univ of IL mbohm@uiuc.edu 
A Forest Troyer Univ of IL atroyer@uiuc.edu 
Cathy Kandianis Univ of IL cbermude@uiuc.edu 
Rex Bernardo Univ of Minnesota bernardo@umn.edu 
Mario Carlone Pioneer HI-Bred Mario.Carlone@pioneer.com 
Lisa Haney Iowa State University lhaney@iastate.edu 
Laurie Hyrkas Iowa State University lhyrkas@iastate.edu 
Bill Crum CTP Roses  crum34@comcast.net 
Andrew Hauck UIUC ahauck@uiuc.edu 
Leah Viesselmann UW Madison lviesselmann@wisc.edu 
Natalia de Leon UW Madison ndeleongatti@wisc.edu 
Travis Frey Monsanto  travis.james.frey@monsanto.com 
Jim Dodd Professional Seed Research Inc jdodd@psrcorn.com 
Sofia Silva Univ of Illinois ssilva@uiuc.edu 
Eunsoo Choe Univ of Illinois echoe1@uiuc.edu 
Mike Mc Mullen USDA-ARS – Columbia MO mcmullen@missouri.edu 
Masanort Yamasaki Kobe Univ – Japan yamasakim@tiger.kobe.u.ac.jp 
Ken Russell Univ of Nebraska krussell3@unl.edu 

 


